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What Is the Ku Klux Klan? - Quiz

To view the article that this quiz is based on, please go to:
https://constitutionus.com/constitution/rights/what-is-the-ku-klux-klan/

Q1l. When was the Ku Klux Klan first formed?

A. 1865
B. 1915
C. 1960
D. 1882

Q2. What was the main catalyst for the rise of the Second Ku Klux
Klan?

A. The Civil Rights Act of 1964

B. The release of the film 'Birth of a Nation'
C. The end of the Civil War

D. The introduction of Jim Crow laws

Q3. How many distinct periods of the KKK's rise in popularity are
mentioned in the article?

.1
.2
. 3
.4
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Q4. What is one of the main beliefs of the Ku Klux Klan?

A. Anti-communism
B. White nationalism
C. Environmental conservation

D. Globalization

Q5. What event marked the decline of the First Klan?

A. The end of the Civil War

B. The introduction of Jim Crow laws
C. The release of 'Birth of a Nation'
D. The Civil Rights Act of 1964

Q6. Which of the following is a modern group associated with
white supremacist agendas?

A. The Proud Boys

B. The Black Panthers
C. The NAACP

D. The Green Party

Q7. What was a common tactic used by the KKK to intimidate
African Americans?

A. Peaceful protests
B. Lynchings

C. Public debates
D. Charity events



Q8. What significant event in 2021 involved white supremacist
groups?

A. The Unite The Right rally in Charlottesville
B. The attack on the Capitol on January 6th
C. The release of a new KKK manifesto

D. The disbandment of the KKK

Q9. How many KKK groups were reported to be active in 2021?

A. 42
B. 18
C. 65
D. 98

Q10. What was the primary reason for the decline of the Second
Klan?

A. The end of World War Il
B. A large tax liability levied by the IRS
C. The Civil Rights Act of 1964

D. The introduction of Jim Crow laws



Answer Key

Ql:
Q2:
Q3:
Q4.
Q5:
Qo:
Q7:
Q8:
Q9:
Ql0: B
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